
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 1 - Preliminary - 1(2006) 100 Mrs Claire Finlayson 1916018 Yogi Bear 1936835 Bronze 08:00

Class 1 - Preliminary - 1(2006) 101 Mrs Sian Mann 1811811 Brockhamhurst Dougals First 1811811 Bronze 08:06

Class 1 - Preliminary - 1(2006) 102 Mrs Nicky crawshaw 167339 Diamond of Acresdale 1947301 Gold 08:12

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 100 Mrs Claire Finlayson 1916018 Yogi Bear 1936835 Bronze 08:24

Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 101 Mrs Sian Mann 1811811 Brockhamhurst Dougals First 1811811 Bronze 08:31

Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 102 Mrs Nicky crawshaw 167339 Diamond of Acresdale 1947301 Gold 08:38

Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 103 Miss Aimee Kirby Paragon Sunshine Bronze 08:45

Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 104 Miss Nadine Challinor 1912119 Jade 1933422 Bronze 08:52

Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 105 Miss Claire Edwards 1921101 Blewit 1943828 Bronze 08:59

Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 106 Mrs Sue Bott 1920160 Bleu Midnight Gift 1942597 Bronze 09:06

Class 2 - Preliminary - 2 (2016) - HorseHage - WQ 107 Miss Tori Smith 1046008 Woodfield Prize Puzzle 1943239 Silver 09:13

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 3 - Novice - 27(2007) 108 Mrs Lauren  Williamson 249831 Highwell Indigo 1733085 Gold 09:27

Class 3 - Novice - 27(2007) 109 Miss Annabel Carthy 400707 Indigo Mist 1944173 Silver 09:34

Class 3 - Novice - 27(2007) 110 Miss Bethany Lee 1912033 Creevagh Hannah 1936476 Bronze 09:41

Class 3 - Novice - 27(2007) 111 Miss Natasha Anson 1916724 Cooley Fun Time 1947917 Silver 09:48

Class 3 - Novice - 27(2007) 112 Mrs Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit III 1735681 09:55

Class 3 - Novice - 27(2007) 113 Mrs Sally Brimfield 1911255 Deufor Starstruck 1932022 Bronze 10:02

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 108 Mrs Lauren  Williamson 249831 Highwell Indigo 1733085 Gold 10:16

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 109 Miss Annabel Carthy 400707 Indigo Mist 1944173 10:23

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 110 Miss Bethany Lee 1912033 Creevagh Hannah 1936476 Bronze 10:30

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 105 Miss Claire Edwards 1921101 Blewit 1943828 Bronze 10:37

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 111 Miss Natasha Anson 1916724 Cooley Fun Time 1947917 Silver 10:51

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 115 Mrs Rachel  Andrews 1612650 Gonzo II 1612650 Silver 10:58

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 116 Mrs Stella Seed 98558 JED(ODIN) 1531473 Silver 11:05

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 117 Mrs Laura Burton 400527 Blessington Power 56666 Silver 11:12

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 118 Mrs Jackie Moule 1911575 MOLLY IX 1932606 Bronze 11:19

Class 4 - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - WQ 114 Miss Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Silver 11:26

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 5 - Elementary - 44(2002) 115 Mrs Rachel  Andrews 1612650 Gonzo II 1612650 Bronze 11:47

Class 5 - Elementary - 44(2002) 116 Mrs Stella Seed 98558 JED(ODIN) 1531473 Bronze 11:54

Class 5 - Elementary - 44(2002) 112 Mrs Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit III 1735681 Bronze 12:01

Class 5 - Elementary - 44(2002) 119 Mrs Janine Bowler 1414206 Hilary 1931318 Bronze 12:08

Class 5 - Elementary - 44(2002) 120 Miss Kassia Amelia Dudek-McGee1918884 Karibok Queen Of Hearts 1940728 Bronze 12:15

Class 5 - Elementary - 44(2002) 121 Miss Tilly  Nutkins 1710540 Monkshorn Johnny 1430771A Bronze 12:22

Class 5 - Elementary - 44(2002) Space 12:29

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 6 - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 114 Miss Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Bronze 12:43

Class 6 - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 119 Mrs Janine Bowler 1414206 Hilary 1931318 Bronze 12:51

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 7 - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - WQ 122 Miss Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Silver 13:15

Break
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Break



Class 7 - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - WQ 123 Mrs Melanie  Turner 11541 Frasier FST 1633250 Silver 13:23

Class 7 - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - WQ 132 Fleur Pocock 1713077 Brouwershavens Jasper  1945459 Bronze 13:31

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - WQ 122 Miss Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Silver 13:47

Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - WQ 123 Mrs Melanie  Turner 11541 Frasier FST 1633250 Silver 13:55

Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - WQ 124 Mrs Thomasin  Tolani 1916552 Diddy Imp 14:03

Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - WQ 125 Miss Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Coco Chanel 1734719 Silver 14:11

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 9 - Advanced 101 (2019) 126 Miss Molly Blackburn 1918421 Jock 14:20

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic - WQ 127 Mrs Lauren  Williamson 249831 Timor 38493 Bronze 14:40

Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic - WQ 128 Miss Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Gold 14:48

Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic - WQ 129 Mrs amanda dyson 204790 Azzaro ii 50034 Silver 14:56

Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic - WQ 130 Miss Nancy  Rollings 285331 Wellbeloved 45063 Silver 15:04

Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic - WQ 131 Mr Toby Blake 151424 Grandeur VI Silver 15:12

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 11 - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - WQ 128 Miss Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Silver 15:28

Class 11 - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - WQ 130 Miss Nancy  Rollings 285331 Wellbeloved 45063 Silver 15:36

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time Total @ C Coll % Placing Prize Money
Class 12 - FEI - Intermediate II (2022) 133 15:44

Break 


